DVC500 Series
D C / D C  A U T O M O T I V E  C O N V E R T E R
FEATURES
• 500W Automotive and Vehicle Converter
• Designed for use in rough environment
• Rugged construction / potted device
• Protection against unfavourable environmental conditions
• DC/DC wide range input

MECHANICAL
Connectors
Input: +Uin (M5) / -Uin(M8)
Output: +Uout (M6) / -Uout(M8)
Dimensions 222(220) x 166(122) x 71(47)mm
Weight 2.65Kg
Case Material Aluminium
www.powerbox.com.au - 1800 251 380
www.powerbox.co.nz - 0800 104 480
DVC500 Series
D C / D C  A U T O M O T I V E  C O N V E R T E R
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATIONS
SELECTION TABLE
Doc. No. DVC500 Rev.D 25-11-15
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT POWER
DVC500-36-24 36VDC (25-70VDC) 24VDC 21A 500W
DVC500-48-12 48VDC (33-90VDC) 12.5VDC 40A 500W
DVC500-48-13.8 48VDC (33-90VDC) 13.8VDC 36A 500W
DVC500-48-24 48VDC (33-90VDC) 24VDC 21A 500W
DVC500-48-28.8 48VDC (41-80VDC) 28.8VDC 17.4A 500W
DVC500-80-12 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 12.5VDC 40A 500W
DVC500-80-13.8 72/80/96/110VDC (65-154VDC) 13.8VDC 36A 500W
DVC500-80-24 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 24VDC 21A 500W